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Canberra Girls Grammar Regatta Saturday, 18 November 2006

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 1 Mixed Group D Double Scull Straight Final

1 01.03 BMRC (Nermutova,Trowell)  (D) 4  3:49.19   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 BMRC (Fairfax,Quilty)  (D) 2  3:52.85   3.66  +3.66
3 01.01 BMRC (Nash,Leitch)  (D) 3  4:00.29   7.44 +11.10

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 2 Womens' Group A Single Scull Straight Final

1 03.01 ACTAS-ANU (Yasmin Burraston)  (D) 5  7:30.90   0.00  +0.00
2 03.02 ACTAS-CRC (Danielle Jolly)  (E) 3  7:34.44   3.54  +3.54
3 03.04 ACTAS-CLRC (Emma Cook)  (B) 2  7:41.56   7.12 +10.66
4 03.03 CLRC (Erin Neil)  (B) 4  8:01.77  20.21 +30.87

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 3 Mens' Group A Single Scull Division 1

1 04.08 ACTAS-CRC (Mitchell Punch)  (A) 5  6:55.22   0.00  +0.00
2 04.04 CGS (Nicholas Barnier)  (B) 2  6:58.67   3.45  +3.45
3 04.09 CLRC (Riley Owen)  (D) 4  7:09.62  10.95 +14.40
4 04.07 ACTAS-CRC (Reese Graham)  (E) 3  7:14.94   5.32 +19.72

04.02 ACTAS-ANU (Ben Southwell)  (C) 1 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 4 Mens' Group A Single Scull Division 2

1 04.01 ACTAS-ANU (James Crouch)  (E) 4  6:49.59   0.00  +0.00
2 04.05 CRC (Zac Cleaver)  (D) 3  6:54.44   4.85  +4.85
3 04.03 ACTAS-ANU (Mack Wilcox)  (E) 2  6:59.24   4.80  +9.65
4 04.10 CLRC (Henry Waldren)  (C) 1  7:24.83  25.59 +35.24

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 5 Women's Group D coxed Quad Division 1

1 05.09 Kinross Wolaroi (Ko,Attley,Mckeller,Wallace,c:Hayes)  (E) 3  4:05.24   0.00  +0.00
2 05.03 CGGS (Godfrey,Mason,Jones,Peadon,c:Chirgwin)  (E) 5  4:24.89  19.65 +19.65
3 05.05 CGGS (Daubney,Johnstone,Long,Kaye,c:Cvetanoski) (E) 1  4:33.24   8.35 +28.00
4 05.07 CGGS (Heddle,Boxall,Morley,Turnbull,c:Crocker)  (E) 4  4:34.65   1.41 +29.41
5 05.02 CGGS (Stamatis,Arif,Nicholson,Gibson,c:Beattie)  (E) 2  4:51.79  17.14 +46.55

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 6 Women's Group D coxed Quad Division 2

1 05.08 CRC (Harber,McVicker,Pfahl,Farnan,c:Hartley)  (E) 3  4:05.53   0.00  +0.00
2 05.10 Dara (Helmers,Helmers,Williams,Junakovic,c:Twomey)  (D) 1  4:19.71  14.18 +14.18
3 05.04 CGGS (Sutton,Borg Caruana,Butcher,Clifford,c:Dunlop)  (E) 4  4:23.06   3.35 +17.53
4 05.06 CGGS (Symmes,Christian,Kay,Lipp,c:Ryan)  (E) 5  4:27.11   4.05 +21.58
5 05.01 CGGS (Gouvoussis,Sewell,Denley,Collis,c:Hargraves-McDonald) (E) 2  4:38.55  11.44 +33.02

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 7 Women's Group D coxless Quad Straight Final

1 06.02 BMRC (Logan,Champness,Quilty,Gasson)  (D) 4  3:53.72   0.00  +0.00
2 06.04 CLRC/Shoalhaven (Chasty,Kazan,Cupit,Napper)  (E) 5  3:55.86   2.14  +2.14
3 06.03 ACTAS-CRC (Fowler,Cowan,Mundy,Habraken)  (D) 3  3:56.86   1.00  +3.14
4 06.01 BMRC (Pang,McLoughlin,Abercromby*,Nermutova) (E) 2  4:21.56  24.70 +27.84

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 8 Mens' Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 07.08 CLRC (Callum Mackenzie)  (E) 1  4:00.00   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 CRC (John Simson)  (D) 3  4:01.90   1.90  +1.90
3 07.01 BMRC (David Nash)  (D) 5  4:08.98   7.08  +8.98
4 07.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Robert Bennett)  (E) 4  4:13.82   4.84 +13.82
5 07.13 Kinross Wolaroi (R Garlick)  (E) 2  4:31.90  18.08 +31.90
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 9 Mens' Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 07.03 BMRC (Steve Fairfax)  (D) 5  4:15.36   0.00  +0.00
2 07.09 Kinross Wolaroi (Thomas Fenton)  (E) 4  4:17.67   2.31  +2.31
3 07.07 CLRC (Nick Retter)  (E) 3  4:23.36   5.69  +8.00
4 07.14 Kinross Wolaroi (Matthew Whittaker)  (E) 2  4:43.87  20.51 +28.51

07.05 CLRC (Darcy French)  (E) 1 Did not start

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 10 Mens' Group D Single Scull Division 3

1 07.16 Radford (Travis Murray)  (E) 4  4:11.28   0.00  +0.00
2 07.02 BMRC (Paul Champness)  (E) 2  4:14.57   3.29  +3.29
3 07.06 CLRC (Chris Retter)  (E) 3  4:32.68  18.11 +21.40
4 07.10 Kinross Wolaroi (Timothy Brooker)  (E) 1  4:33.40   0.72 +22.12
5 07.11 Kinross Wolaroi (Michael Pickford)  (E) 5  4:36.49   3.09 +25.21

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 11 Womens' Group C Single Scull Division 1

1 08.01 BMRC (Jodie Groothoff)  (D) 2  6:46.72   0.00  +0.00
2 08.11 CLRC (Hannah Landford)  (E) 3  6:55.05   8.33  +8.33
3 08.02 BMRC (Alice Bowen)  (D) 1  7:02.15   7.10 +15.43
4 08.03 BMRC (Zoe Hare)  (D) 6  7:03.65   1.50 +16.93
5 08.10 CLRC (Jess Sorenson)  (D) 5  7:23.39  19.74 +36.67

08.06 BMRC (Hannah Lambie)  (D) 4 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 12 Womens' Group C Single Scull Division 2

1 08.04 BMRC (Pam Nash)  (C) 3  6:59.55   0.00  +0.00
2 08.13 Radford (Samantha Shaw)  (C) 6  6:59.88   0.33  +0.33
3 08.09 CLRC (Eleanor Landford)  (E) 2  7:09.61   9.73 +10.06
4 08.08 CLRC (Katherine McPherson)  (E) 5  7:15.98   6.37 +16.43
5 08.12 Radford (Alexa Miller)  (E) 1  7:36.56  20.58 +37.01

08.05 BMRC (Meg Hodges)  (E) 4 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 13 Mens' Group C coxed Quad Straight Final

1 11.02 Dara (Budge,Harding,Bowden,Gubler,c:Russell)  (C) 4  5:37.67   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 CGS (Sherborne,Duncan,Gibson,Abbey,c:Matley)  (C) 1  5:53.68  16.01 +16.01
3 11.01 CGS (Abbey,Bancroft,Duncan,Monagahan,c:Matley)  (D) 3  5:58.50   4.82 +20.83
4 11.04 CGS (Greenberg,Walls,Russell-Uren,Martin,c:Oliver) (D) 5  6:09.20  10.70 +31.53

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 14 Mens' Group C coxless Quad Straight Final

1 12.01 CRC (Wilkes,Philippa,Greer,Ellis)  (E) 2  5:33.73   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 15 Womens' Group B Single Scull Division 1

1 14.08 CGGS (Lauren Burraston)  (E) 5  7:51.56   0.00  +0.00
2 14.07 CGGS (Clare Winkworth)  (E) 2  7:57.78   6.22  +6.22
3 14.05 CGGS (Veronica Tamsitt)  (C) 6  8:03.62   5.84 +12.06
4 14.04 CGGS (Diana Lawrence)  (C) 4  8:17.28  13.66 +25.72
5 14.09 ACTAS-CRC (Amy Fowler)  (C) 3  8:23.77   6.49 +32.21

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 16 Womens' Group B Single Scull Division 2

1 14.10 CLRC (Ailie McDonald)  (E) 4  7:54.44   0.00  +0.00
2 14.06 CGGS (Kate Bishell)  (B) 2  8:19.76  25.32 +25.32
3 14.03 CGGS (Emily Balmaks)  (C) 5  8:26.19   6.43 +31.75
4 14.01 BMRC (Jodie Groothoff)  (D) 1  8:31.25   5.06 +36.81
5 14.11 Shoalhaven (Megan Chasty)  (E) 3  8:34.77   3.52 +40.33



Issued :  18/11/06  3:02 PM

Canberra Girls Grammar Regatta Saturday, 18 November 2006

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 17 Mens' Group B Single Scull Division 1

1 15.10 CGS (Richard Greig)  (B) 5  7:49.12   0.00  +0.00
2 15.19 Radford (Jared Priestley)  (E) 2  7:51.75   2.63  +2.63
3 15.11 CGS (Tom Miller)  (C) 4  7:53.93   2.18  +4.81
4 15.04 CGS (Mark Tamsitt)  (B) 1  7:55.56   1.63  +6.44
5 15.06 CGS (James Zhang)  (C) 6  8:02.04   6.48 +12.92

15.13 CRC (Samuel Pickett)  (E) 3 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 18 Mens' Group B Single Scull Division 2

1 15.16 CLRC (Riley Owen)  (D) 3  7:16.57   0.00  +0.00
2 15.15 CRC (Tom Watkins)  (C) 1  7:20.56   3.99  +3.99
3 15.07 CGS (Alex Thorman)  (C) 4  7:35.40  14.84 +18.83
4 15.05 CGS (James Hart)  (C) 5  7:50.96  15.56 +34.39
5 15.03 CGS (Lewis Martin)  (C) 2  8:34.28  43.32 +77.71

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 19 Mens' Group B Single Scull Division 3

1 15.14 CRC (Matthew McCormack)  (D) 1  7:11.16   0.00  +0.00
2 15.18 Radford (Toby Bradshaw)  (E) 5  7:26.49  15.33 +15.33
3 15.02 CGS (Sam Lawrence)  (C) 4  7:31.56   5.07 +20.40
4 15.01 CGS (Jeremy Smith-Roberts)  (B) 2  7:34.34   2.78 +23.18
5 15.08 CGS (James Miller)  (C) 3  7:46.00  11.66 +34.84

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 20 Mens' Group B Single Scull Division 4

1 15.09 CGS (Bradley Carron-Arthur)  (B) 2  7:12.25   0.00  +0.00
2 15.12 CGS (Benjamin Wise)  (B) 4  7:14.28   2.03  +2.03
3 15.21 Radford (Tom Cotterill)  (D) 5  7:20.38   6.10  +8.13
4 15.20 Radford (Oliver Chiswell)  (E) 1  7:26.79   6.41 +14.54
5 15.17 CLRC (Henry Waldren)  (C) 3  7:29.41   2.62 +17.16

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 21 Womens' Group A Pair Straight Final

1 16.02 -UTS/CRC (Cook,Roberts)  (B) 2  6:34.24   0.00  +0.00
2 16.03 -CRC/Sydney University (Pratley,Mills)  (B) 4  6:48.27  14.03 +14.03
3 16.01 -Swans/Uni of QLD (Kehoe,Bale)  (B) 3  6:51.36   3.09 +17.12

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 22 Mens' Group A Pair Straight Final

1 17.01 BMRC (Nash,Trowell)  (D) 1  7:44.65   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 23 Womens' Group D coxed Four Straight Final

1 18.03 Kinross Wolaroi (Michell,Muzik-Smith,Wood,Gersbach,c:Gersbach) (E) 5  3:48.40   0.00  +0.00
2 18.02 Kinross Wolaroi (Wills,Welch,McLachlan,Wannan,c:Archibald)  (E) 3  4:05.38  16.98 +16.98
3 18.01 CRC (Pentony,Harber,Linacre,Wellman,c:Burnett)  (E) 4  4:13.95   8.57 +25.55

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 24 Womens' Group E Double Scull Division 1

1 19.13 CLRC (Bailey,Bolger)  (E) 6  4:47.49   0.00  +0.00
2 19.14 CLRC (McCarthy,Nuttall)  (E) 4  5:06.76  19.27 +19.27
3 19.04 BMRC (Tazmin,Belcourt)  (E) 2  5:12.33   5.57 +24.84
4 19.09 CRC (Edwards,Grimwood)  (E) 3  5:21.88   9.55 +34.39
5 19.05 BMRC (Hoitink,Pead)  (E) 5  5:31.53   9.65 +44.04

19.08 CGGS (Nitschki,Karman)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 25 Womens' Group E Double Scull Division 2

1 19.03 BMRC (Barrett,Jackson)  (E) 6  4:23.34   0.00  +0.00
2 19.19 Radford (Gout,Nicola)  (E) 4  4:25.83   2.49  +2.49
3 19.11 CRC (Ritchie,Cowan)  (E) 3  4:27.32   1.49  +3.98
4 19.02 BMRC (Haynes,Lloyd)  (E) 2  4:52.99  25.67 +29.65
5 19.16 Dara (Casey,Bamberry)  (E) 5  5:33.43  40.44 +70.09

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 26 Womens' Group E Double Scull Division 3

1 19.10 CRC (McVicker,Hartley)  (E) 3  4:17.93   0.00  +0.00
2 19.06 BMRC (Pang*,Logan)  (E) 1  4:35.56  17.63 +17.63
3 19.07 BMRC (Aunela,Marks)  (E) 5  4:41.47   5.91 +23.54
4 19.12 CLRC (Nuttall,Himmerlich)  (E) 2  4:47.99   6.52 +30.06
5 19.01 BMRC (McCrae,Meers)  (E) 4  5:08.54  20.55 +50.61

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 27 Mens' Group E coxed Quad Straight Final

1 20.04 Kinross Wolaroi (Nagy,Morrison,Simpson,Travers-Jones,c:Rogers) (E) 4  3:58.32   0.00  +0.00
2 20.06 Kinross Wolaroi (Fisher,Collett,Denison,Bowers,c:Patrick)  (E) 6  4:01.13   2.81  +2.81
3 20.03 Radford (Lymn,Wodzinski,Williams,Pender,c:Churchill)  (E) 5  4:18.48  17.35 +20.16
4 20.05 Kinross Wolaroi (Trethowan,Fletcher,Wallace,Green,c:Hicks)  (E) 2  4:21.65   3.17 +23.33
5 20.02 Radford (Donohue,Marshall,McLean,Gooding,c:Vlandis)  (E) 1  4:40.40  18.75 +42.08
6 20.01 Dara (Baseler,Thompson,Slarke,Rowe,c:Kelly)  (E) 3  4:48.33   7.93 +50.01

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 28 Mens' Group E coxless Quad Straight Final

1 21.01 BMRC (Kinsella,McMahon,Weir*,Champness) (E) 4  3:40.94   0.00  +0.00
2 21.03 CLRC (Uren,Nelson,Ineson,Perrin)  (E) 2  3:46.48   5.54  +5.54
3 21.02 CLRC (Smith,Baker,Tarrant,Retter)  (E) 3  3:55.83   9.35 +14.89

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 29 Mens' Group C Single Scull Division 1

1 23.14 CRC (Mike Body)  (C) 3  6:39.78   0.00  +0.00
2 23.19 Kinross Wolaroi (James Ferguson)  (E) 4  6:50.04  10.26 +10.26
3 23.12 CGS (Robert Gibson)  (C) 5  6:51.05   1.01 +11.27
4 23.11 CGS (Andreas Sherborne)  (D) 2  7:00.33   9.28 +20.55
5 23.07 CGS (William Smith)  (C) 1  7:18.47  18.14 +38.69

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 30 Mens' Group C Single Scull Division 2

1 23.06 CGS (Nicholas Duncan)  (C) 5  6:47.54   0.00  +0.00
2 23.08 CGS (Edward Walls)  (C) 3  6:52.20   4.66  +4.66
3 23.13 CGS (Daniel Payten)  (C) 2  6:56.66   4.46  +9.12
4 23.16 Kinross Wolaroi (David Schwebel)  (E) 4  7:02.35   5.69 +14.81
5 23.02 CGS (Lachlan Greenberg)  (C) 1  7:19.49  17.14 +31.95

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 31 Mens' Group C Single Scull Division 3

1 23.17 Kinross Wolaroi (Borjan Kosarac)  (E) 4  6:30.62   0.00  +0.00
2 23.18 Kinross Wolaroi (Campbell Wills)  (E) 2  6:51.41  20.79 +20.79
3 23.04 CGS (Alex Bancroft)  (C) 5  7:00.26   8.85 +29.64
4 23.05 CGS (Charles Martin)  (C) 3  7:43.62  43.36 +73.00

23.09 CGS (Blade Fuller)  (C) 1 Did Not Start
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 32 Mens' Group C Single Scull Division 4

1 23.01 BMRC (Stephen Trowell)  (C) 1  6:12.72   0.00  +0.00
2 23.15 CLRC (Callum Mackenzie)  (E) 3  6:19.62   6.90  +6.90
3 23.20 Kinross Wolaroi (Benjamin Denison)  (E) 5  6:54.11  34.49 +41.39
4 23.10 CGS (Alexander Abbey)  (E) 4  7:00.19   6.08 +47.47
5 23.03 CGS (Luke Monagahan)  (C) 2  7:41.22  41.03 +88.50

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 33 Womens' Group C Double Scull Straight Final

1 24.07 Kinross Wolaroi (Mason,Gersbach)  (E) 2  6:21.89   0.00  +0.00
2 24.02 BMRC (Nash,Gasson)  (C) 1  6:22.74   0.85  +0.85
3 24.04 CLRC (Landford,Landford)  (E) 3  6:26.36   3.62  +4.47
4 24.05 CLRC (Sorenson,McPherson)  (E) 5  6:52.15  25.79 +30.26
5 24.06 CLRC (Cupit,McDonald)  (E) 4  7:07.43  15.28 +45.54

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 34 Womens' Group D coxed Eight Straight Final

1
25.04 CRC
(Harber,Pentony,Lewis,Charlton,Linacre,Wellman,Finlay,Brian,c:Dyer)

 (E)
2      ntt   0.00  +0.00

2
25.05 CRC
(Small,Colledge,Seymour,Collins,Snedden,Manley Wallace,Brewer,Dennett,c:Connor)

 (E)
4          44.83 +44.83

25.01 CGGS
(Uhr,Rasmussen,Patrick,Marshall,Balmaks,Miniter,Tamsitt,Lawrence,c:Long)

 (C)
3 by invitation 1st

25.02 CGGS
(Johnson,Blom,Underwood,Welch,Lord,Sutherland,Peatey,Lioulios,c:Trundle)

 (C)
5 by invite 2nd +1.68

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 35 Mens' Group D Double Scull Straight Final

1 27.02 CLRC (Bailey,French)  (E) 4  3:50.57   0.00  +0.00
2 27.03 CGS (Barnier,Lowe)  (E) 2  3:53.65   3.08  +3.08
3 27.01 CLRC (Retter,Retter)  (E) 3  4:14.03  20.38 +23.46

27.04 CGS (Hart,Boughton)  (D) 5 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 36 Womens' Group D Single Scull Division 1

1 26.17 Kinross Wolaroi (Laura Wannan)  (E) 4  4:33.29   0.00  +0.00
2 26.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Jennifer Ko)  (E) 2  4:46.10  12.81 +12.81
3 26.06 ACTAS-CRC (Katelyn Mundy)  (D) 1  4:53.58   7.48 +20.29
4 26.09 Dara (Milly Cooper)  (D) 5  5:03.28   9.70 +29.99
5 26.07 CLRC (Elise Hawkins)  (E) 3  5:13.22   9.94 +39.93

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 37 Womens' Group D Single Scull Division 2

1 26.04 ACTAS-CRC (Nakitah Habraken)  (D) 3  4:39.46   0.00  +0.00
2 26.16 Radford (Alexa Miller)  (E) 1  4:41.96   2.50  +2.50
3 26.10 Kinross Wolaroi (Alexandra Wallace)  (E) 6  4:49.59   7.63 +10.13
4 26.13 Kinross Wolaroi (Tania Attley)  (E) 4  4:53.26   3.67 +13.80
5 26.02 BMRC (Larraine Champness)  (E) 2  4:55.26   2.00 +15.80
6 26.08 CLRC (Corina Retter)  (E) 5  4:55.98   0.72 +16.52

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 38 Womens' Group D Single Scull Division 3

1 26.11 Kinross Wolaroi (Maryanne Ferguson)  (E) 3  4:46.94   0.00  +0.00
2 26.19 Dara (Joanna Twomey)  (D) 1  5:16.43  29.49 +29.49
3 26.18 Kinross Wolaroi (Edwina Kerrigan)  (E) 6  5:25.03   8.60 +38.09
4 26.20 Dara (Rachael Junakovic)  (D) 4  5:27.17   2.14 +40.23

26.03 CRC (Imogen Cowan)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED
26.15 Radford (Sarah Jordison)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 39 Womens' Group B coxed Quad Division 1

1 28.08 Kinross Wolaroi (Smith,Houston,Eveleigh,Daniels,c:Gersbach) (E) 4  7:12.40   0.00  +0.00
2 28.01 BMRC (Hare,Lambie,Cibiras,Bowen,c:Kilby)  (D) 2  7:24.41  12.01 +12.01
3 28.03 CGGS (Sewell,Christian,Milne,Whitton,c:Narracott)  (C) 3  7:28.01   3.60 +15.61
4 28.06 CGGS (Russell,Berry,Goonetilleke,Joseph,c:Conron) (C) 5  8:01.28  33.27 +48.88

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 40 Womens' Group B coxed Quad Division 2

1 28.02 BMRC (Buitendam,Thomann,Hodges,Groothoff,c:Geier)  (E) 5  7:43.48   0.00  +0.00
2 28.04 CGGS (Gouvoussis,Willis,Campbell-Smeltink,Wadham,c:Yee) (D) 3  7:46.20   2.72  +2.72
3 28.07 CGGS (Tapper,Turnbull,Hurley,Latour,c:Melham)  (E) 2  8:14.62  28.42 +31.14
4 28.05 CGGS (Sims,Evans,Bishell,Breakwell,c:Trundle)  (D) 4  8:25.86  11.24 +42.38

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 41 Womens' Group B coxless Quad Straight Final

1 29.01 CLRC (Landford,Landford,Sorenson,McPherson) (E) 6  7:34.44   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 42 Mens' Group B coxed Eight Straight Final

1
31.04 CRC
(McCormack,Cleaver,Sandral,Mongan,Curtois,Pickett,Simson,Watkins,c:Burnett)

 (C)
5  5:46.50   0.00  +0.00

2
31.01 CGS
(Thorman,Zhang,Tamsitt,Tridgell,Greig,Carron-Arthur,Wise,Barnier,c:Winkworth)

 (B)
4                 

3
31.02 Kinross Wolaroi
(Sheldrake,Conn,Houston,Ferguson,Colgan,Basha,Michell,Borowski,c:Conn)

 (E)
3                 

4
31.05 CGS
(Walmsley,Knapp,Boughton,Hart,Lawrence,Miller,Miller,Martin,c:Greenburg)

 (D)
1                 

5
31.03 CGS
(Walls,Smith,Gibson,Payten,Sherborne,Fuller,Martin,Greenberg,c:Greenburg)

 (C)
2                 

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 43 Womens' Group B coxed Eight Straight Final

1
56.04 Kinross Wolaroi
(Wood,Kerrigan,Michell,Muzik-Smith,Lovick,Ward,Welch,Wills,c:Archibald)

 (E)
5      ntt   0.00  +0.00

2
56.03 CRC
(Sara*,Brungs,Lundy*,Brian*,Hughes,Smyth*,Knowler,Jolly*,c:Burnett)

 (D)
2           4.33  +4.33

3
56.02 CGGS
(Uhr,Rasmussen,Patrick,Marshall,Balmaks,Miniter,Tamsitt,Lawrence,c:Long)

 (C)
4          27.38 +31.71

4
56.01 CGGS
(Johnson,Blom,Underwood,Welch,Lord,Sutherland,Peatey,Lioulios,c:Trundle)

 (C)
3          16.72 +48.43

*substitute

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 44 Womens' Group B coxless Four Straight Final

1 47.02 -CRC/Sydney University (Mills,Doyle,Hubbard,Cook)  (B) 1  6:16.94   0.00  +0.00
2 47.01 -UTS Composite (Kehoe,Pratley,Bale,Roberts)  (D) 6                 

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Womens' Group E Single Scull Division 1

1 33.12 CLRC (Amelia Waldren)  (E) 3  4:29.34   0.00  +0.00
2 33.24 Radford (Alexa Miller*)  (E) 4  4:31.75   2.41  +2.41
3 33.17 CLRC (Chloe MacKenzie)  (E) 5  4:50.65  18.90 +21.31

33.02 BMRC (Jayita Belcourt)  (E) 1 SCRATCHED
33.07 CRC (Suzanne Goddard)  (E) 2 SCRATCHED

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Womens' Group E Single Scull Division 2

1 33.13 CLRC (Corina Retter)  (E) 2  4:53.99   0.00  +0.00
2 33.06 ACTAS-CRC (Haylee Edwards)  (E) 4  5:19.34  25.35 +25.35
3 33.23 Radford (Hannah Vanderheide)  (E) 3  5:22.52   3.18 +28.53

33.03 BMRC (Michanne Aunela)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Womens' Group E Single Scull Division 3

1 33.25 BMRC (Wendy Pang)  (E) 4  4:44.43   0.00  +0.00
2 33.09 CRC (Imogen Cowan)  (E) 2  4:49.26   4.83  +4.83
3 33.10 CRC (Beth Ritchie)  (E) 1  4:59.77  10.51 +15.34
4 33.15 CLRC (Elise Hawkins)  (E) 3  5:17.72  17.95 +33.29

33.22 Radford (Sarah Jordison)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Womens' Group E Single Scull Division 4

1 33.14 CLRC (Jane Bailey)  (E) 1  4:56.37   0.00  +0.00
2 33.11 CRC (Anne Charlton)  (E) 4  5:12.03  15.66 +15.66

33.01 BMRC (Palmo Tazmin)  (E) 2 Did Not Start
33.08 ACTAS-CRC (Emily Grimwood)  (E) 3 SCRATCHED
33.21 Radford (Emily Nicola)  (E) 5 Did Not Finish

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Mens' Group E Single Scull Division 1

1 34.02 BMRC (Vince McMahon)  (E) 4  4:49.08   0.00  +0.00
2 34.11 CLRC (Chris Retter)  (E) 3  5:00.39  11.31 +11.31
3 34.07 CRC (Barrie Denny)  (E) 5  5:11.19  10.80 +22.11

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 50 Mens' Group E Single Scull Division 2

1 34.08 CRC (John Strapps)  (E) 1  4:32.91   0.00  +0.00
2 34.16 Radford (Travis Murray)  (E) 4  4:34.48   1.57  +1.57
3 34.10 CRC (Michael Peedom)  (E) 5  4:58.85  24.37 +25.94
4 34.14 Kinross Wolaroi (Samual Denison)  (E) 2  5:03.24   4.39 +30.33
5 34.03 BMRC (Rodney Palmer)  (E) 3  5:27.30  24.06 +54.39

34.05 CGS (James Knell)  (E) 6 Did Not 
Conditions : L6 Obstructed at 250m

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 Mens' Group E Single Scull Division 3

1 34.04 BMRC (Paul Champness)  (E) 6  4:36.31   0.00  +0.00
2 34.09 CRC (Warner Hieatt)  (E) 2  4:39.25   2.94  +2.94
3 34.06 CGS (Karl Knapp)  (E) 1  5:23.86  44.61 +47.55
4 34.17 Radford (Eddy Davis)  (E) 3  5:25.32   1.46 +49.01

34.01 BMRC (John Kinsella)  (E) 4 SCRATCHED
34.13 CLRC (Oliver Bailey)  (E) 5 Did Not Finish

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 52 Mens' Group C Double Scull Division 1

1 35.07 Radford (Bradshaw,Priestley)  (E) 3  5:58.18   0.00  +0.00
2 35.03 Kinross Wolaroi (Michell,Borowski)  (E) 4  6:31.33  33.15 +33.15
3 35.02 Dara (Budge,Harding)  (C) 2  6:53.29  21.96 +55.11

35.01 Dara (Bowden,Gubler)  (C) 5 SCRATCHED

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 53 Mens' Group C Double Scull Division 2

1 35.06 Radford (Cotterill,Chiswell)  (D) 3  6:05.19   0.00  +0.00
2 35.04 Kinross Wolaroi (Garlick,Bennett)  (E) 4  6:16.92  11.73 +11.73
3 35.05 Kinross Wolaroi (Fenton,Basha)  (E) 2  6:23.65   6.73 +18.46

35.08 CGS (Russell-Uren,Greenberg)  (D) 5 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 54 Womens' Group C coxed Quad Division 1

1 36.07 Kinross Wolaroi (Leckie,Hain,Burfitt,Hanigan,c:Gunn)  (E) 3  6:41.87   0.00  +0.00
2 36.04 CGGS (Berry-Smith,Mobbs,Kingma,White,c:Gwynn-Jones) (E) 5  6:45.94   4.07  +4.07
3 36.06 CGGS (Ingram,Reid,Jones,Craft,c:Bradbury)  (D) 1  6:55.26   9.32 +13.39
4 36.02 CGGS (Phillips,Nitschki,Kennedy,Lancaster,c:Scully)  (E) 4  7:37.24  41.98 +55.37
5 36.01 CGGS (King,Tapp,Tamsitt,Anderson,c:Sloper)  (E) 2  8:22.38  45.14 +100.5
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Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 55 Womens' Group C coxed Quad Division 2

1 36.08 Kinross Wolaroi (Kerrigan,Wannan,Mason,Wills,c:Archibald)  (E) 2  6:11.47   0.00  +0.00
2 36.03 CGGS (Mandziy,McArthur,Bourke,MacIntyre,c:Purdy) (E) 1  6:43.07  31.60 +31.60
3 36.05 CGGS (Caldwell,Moulis,Patterson,Scully,c:Tilley)  (E) 3  7:10.39  27.32 +58.92

Place Crew Lane 1500m Margins
Race 56 Womens' Group C coxless Quad Straight Final

1 37.01 BMRC (Nash,Champness,Quilty,Gasson)  (D) 5  6:14.04   0.00  +0.00
37.02 CLRC (Retter,McDonald,Hawkins,Cupit)  (E) 6 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 57 Mens' Group B coxed Four Straight Final

1 39.02 CGS (Greig,Carron-Arthur,Wise,Barnier,c:Winkworth) (B) 3  6:48.93   0.00  +0.00
2 39.01 CGS (Lawrence,Miller,Miller,Martin,c:Ford)  (C) 2  6:55.90   6.97  +6.97
3 39.03 CGS (Thorman,Zhang,Tamsitt,Tridgell,c:Mearns)  (C) 4  6:59.66   3.76 +10.73

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 58 Womens' Group A Double Scull Straight Final

1 41.03 -Uni QLD/Sydney Uni (Pratley,Kehoe)  (B) 5  6:55.42   0.00  +0.00
2 41.04 -CRC (Cook,Mills)  (A) 3  6:59.44   4.02  +4.02
3 41.01 -UTS/Swans (Bale,Roberts)  (E) 2  7:09.00   9.56 +13.58
4 41.02 CLRC (McDonald,Neil)  (C) 4  7:30.51  21.51 +35.09

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 59 Womens' Group E coxed Quad Division 1

1 42.02 BMRC (Marks,Griffin,Barrett,Jackson,c:Groothoff)  (E) 3  4:28.37   0.00  +0.00
2 42.11 Kinross Wolaroi (Mckeller,Ferguson,Hanney,Cope,c:Hicks)  (E) 4  4:53.10  24.73 +24.73
3 42.12 Radford (Vesala,Smith,Thomson,Roderick,c:Nielsen)  (E) 2  4:56.78   3.68 +28.41
4 42.04 BMRC (Abercromby,Howard,Skeat,Gainer,c:Marchesi) (E) 1  4:58.10   1.32 +29.73
5 42.03 BMRC (Hoitink,Wallace,Pead,Logan,c:Kilby)  (E) 5  5:10.90  12.80 +42.53

42.10 Radford (Yazidjoglou,Hendry,Lambe,Huynh,c:Gleeson)  (E) 6 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 60 Womens' Group E coxed Quad Division 2

1 42.05 CRC (Beauman*,Brungs,Goddard*,Hayward,c:Burnett)  (E) 5      NTT   0.00  +0.00
2 42.08 CLRC (Bailey,Waldren,Himmerlich,MacKenzie,c:Mackenzie) (E) 2          15.76 +15.76
3 42.17 Kinross Wolaroi (Wills,Pittman,O'Brien,Attley,c:Hayes)  (E) 3          18.88 +34.64
4 42.07 CLRC (Nuttall,Bolger,McCarthy,Nuttall,c:Retter)  (E) 4          14.86 +49.50
5 42.13 Radford (Pluis,Richards,Currier,Whiteside,c:Culley)  (E) 6          16.07 +65.57
6 42.09 Dara (Casey,Pietrzak,Peacock,McPherson,c:Butler)  (E) 1          10.03 +75.60

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 61 Womens' Group E coxed Quad Division 3

1 42.06 CRC (Paoletti,Antill,Mackay,Ferguson,c:Burnett)  (E) 5  4:18.28   0.00  +0.00
2 42.01 BMRC (Meers,McCrae,Haynes,Lloyd,c:Geier)  (E) 1  4:28.19   9.91  +9.91
3 42.14 Radford (Peggie,Nicola,Nicola*,Shaw,c:Vlandis)  (E) 3  4:30.40   2.21 +12.12
4 42.16 Kinross Wolaroi (Duffy,Patterson,Johnson,Hordynsky,c:Pasquali) (E) 2  4:31.22   0.82 +12.94
5 42.15 Radford (Black,Bradshaw,Maggs,McKenna,c:Goddard)  (E) 4  4:40.31   9.09 +22.03

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 62 Womens' Group E coxless Quad Straight Final

1 43.01 CRC (Manley Wallace,Dennett,Collins,Snedden) (E) 6  4:45.63   0.00  +0.00

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 63 Mens' Group E Double Scull Division 1

1 44.08 CRC (Hieatt,Strapps)  (E) 1  4:07.16   0.00  +0.00
2 44.03 BMRC (McMahon,Kinsella)  (E) 3  4:17.99  10.83 +10.83
3 44.01 BMRC (Wright,Champness)  (E) 6  4:26.15   8.16 +18.99
4 44.12 Dara (Baseler,Rowe)  (E) 4  5:12.05  45.90 +64.89
5 44.05 CGS (Chen,Collins)  (E) 2  5:21.03   8.98 +73.87

44.02 BMRC (Palmer,Calderwood)  (E) 5 SCRATCHED
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 64 Mens' Group E Double Scull Division 2

1 44.09 CLRC (Tarrant,Retter)  (E) 4  4:30.81   0.00  +0.00
2 44.04 BMRC/CRC (Peedom,Leitch)  (E) 6  4:33.05   2.24  +2.24
3 44.06 CGS (Amaro de Oliveira,Walmsley)  (E) 1  4:51.62  18.57 +20.81
4 44.10 CLRC (Smith,Baker)  (E) 2  5:04.91  13.29 +34.10
5 44.07 CGS (Latour,Lennon)  (E) 3  5:12.12   7.21 +41.31
6 44.11 Dara (Thompson,Kelly)  (E) 5  5:42.73  30.61 +71.92

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 65 Mens' Group A Double Scull Straight Final

1 49.01 CRC (McCormack,Cleaver)  (D) 4  6:58.22   0.00  +0.00
2 49.02 CLRC (Waldren,Owen)  (C) 3  7:18.35  20.13 +20.13

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 66 Womens' Group D Double Scull Division 1

1 50.08 ACTAS-CRC (Cowan,Fowler)  (D) 2  4:30.76   0.00  +0.00
2 50.07 ACTAS-CRC (Habraken,Mundy)  (D) 4  4:34.14   3.38  +3.38
3 50.05 BMRC (Champness,Gasson)  (D) 1  4:45.91  11.77 +15.15
4 50.11 CLRC (Retter,Hawkins)  (E) 5  4:48.40   2.49 +17.64
5 50.17 Dara (Helmers,Helmers)  (D) 6  4:53.05   4.65 +22.29
6 50.13 Radford (Gout,Vanderheide)  (E) 3  5:05.94  12.89 +35.18

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 67 Womens' Group D Double Scull Division 2

1 50.06 CRC (Pentony,Linacre)  (E) 3  4:03.34   0.00  +0.00
2 50.12 Kinross Wolaroi (Leckie,Hain)  (E) 4  4:06.79   3.45  +3.45
3 50.01 BMRC (Buitendam,Groothoff)  (E) 2  4:07.52   0.73  +4.18
4 50.09 CLRC (Napper,Kazan)  (E) 1  4:08.02   0.50  +4.68
5 50.14 Kinross Wolaroi (Smith,Eveleigh)  (E) 5  4:09.55   1.53  +6.21
6 50.16 Dara (Cooper,Twomey)  (D) 6  4:42.56  33.01 +39.22

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 68 Womens' Group D Double Scull Division 3

1 50.02 BMRC (Bowen,Groothoff)  (D) 3  4:21.38   0.00  +0.00
2 50.03 BMRC (Lambie,Hare)  (D) 4  4:32.46  11.08 +11.08
3 50.10 CLRC (MacKenzie,Waldren)  (E) 2  4:39.30   6.84 +17.92
4 50.04 BMRC (Thomann,Cibiras)  (E) 5  4:44.78   5.48 +23.40
5 50.15 Dara (Williams,Junakovic)  (D) 1  4:47.82   3.04 +26.44

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 69 Mens' Group D coxed Quad Division 1

1 51.06 Kinross Wolaroi (Fenton,Basha,Michell,Borowski,c:Wright)  (E) 3  3:47.91   0.00  +0.00
2 51.03 CGS (Lowe,McMahon,Moore,Pugh,c:Farshid)  (E) 5  4:01.82  13.91 +13.91
3 51.07 Kinross Wolaroi (Schwebel,Denison,Brooker,Fisher,c:Tang)  (E) 6  4:03.14   1.32 +15.23
4 51.04 CGS (Daley,Nicholls,Robertson,Sheridan,c:Purnell)  (E) 2  4:23.54  20.40 +35.63

51.02 CGS (Vuong,Whiting,Archinal,Baker,c:Meadows-Batagol) (E) 4 Did Not Start

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 70 Mens' Group D coxed Quad Division 2

1 51.05 Kinross Wolaroi (Garlick,Bennett,Pickford,Whittaker,c:Fleming) (E) 2  3:53.25   0.00  +0.00
2 51.01 CGS (Barnier,Ethell,Khalfan,Lattimore,c:Fallon)  (E) 3  4:29.65  36.40 +36.40

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 71 Mens' Group D coxless Quad Straight Final

1 52.02 CLRC (Retter,Bailey,French,Mackenzie)  (E) 4  3:54.80   0.00  +0.00
2 52.01 CLRC (Uren,Nelson,Ineson,Perrin)  (E) 5  4:03.56   8.76  +8.76

Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 72 Womens' Group B Double Scull Straight Final

1 53.03 CLRC/Shoalhaven (Chasty,Neil)  (D) 3  7:55.94   0.00  +0.00
2 53.04 Kinross Wolaroi (Ward,Lovick)  (E) 2  8:07.12  11.18 +11.18
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Place Crew Lane Finish Margins
Race 73 Mens' Group B coxed Quad Straight Final

1 54.02 Kinross Wolaroi (Sheldrake,Houston,Ferguson,Conn,c:Conn)  (E) 2  6:35.04   0.00  +0.00
2 54.03 Radford (Bradshaw,Priestley,Cotterill,Chiswell,c:Davis) (D) 3  6:40.36   5.32  +5.32
3 54.01 Kinross Wolaroi (Colgan,Ferguson,Wills,Kosarac,c:Wright)  (E) 4  7:10.25  29.89 +35.21


